12. Do you agree or disagree that legal cases involving Muslims should be adjudicated in a separate court

system using Shariah law?

WND Survey of Muslims in America - 10-28-2012

SEPARATE SHARIAN COURTS? * PARTY Crosstabulation

PARTY Total
DEM GOP INDY

Count 32 4 14 50
STRONGLY AGREE

% within PARTY 9.7% 6.5% 6.7% 8.3%

Count 52 3 16 71
SOMEWHAT AGREE

% within PARTY 15.8% 4.8% 7.7% 11.8%

Count 43 14 30 87

SEPARATE SHARIAN COURTS? SOMEWHAT DISAGREE

% within PARTY 13.1% 22.6% 14.4% 14.5%

Count 163 36 108 307
STRONGLY DISAGREE

% within PARTY 49.5% 58.1% 51.7% 51.2%

Count 39 5 41 85
NOT SURE

% within PARTY 11.9% 8.1% 19.6% 14.2%

Count 329 62 209 600

Total
% within PARTY 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

National telephone survey conducted Oct. 22-26, 2012.

Margin of error: +/- 3.98 percentage points.




12.

Do you agree or disagree

system using Shariah law?

SEPARATE SHARIAN COURTS? * PHILOSOPHY Crosstabulation

WND Survey of Muslims in America - 10-28-2012

that legal cases involving Muslims should be adjudicated in a separate court

PHILOSOPHY Total
VERY LIBERAL LIBERAL MODERATE CONSERVATIVE VERY
CONSERVATIVE

Count 17 14 14 2 3 50
STRONGLY AGREE

% within PHILOSOPHY 14.0% 11.9% 6.0% 2.2% 7.9% 8.3%

Count 14 6 32 19 0 71
SOMEWHAT AGREE

% within PHILOSOPHY 11.6% 5.1% 13.7% 21.1% 0.0% 11.8%

Count 12 23 26 16 10 87

SEPARATE SHARIAN COURTS? SOMEWHAT DISAGREE

% within PHILOSOPHY 9.9% 19.5% 11.2% 17.8% 26.3% 14.5%

Count 68 60 120 44 15 307
STRONGLY DISAGREE

% within PHILOSOPHY 56.2% 50.8% 51.5% 48.9% 39.5% 51.2%

Count 10 15 41 9 10 85
NOT SURE

% within PHILOSOPHY 8.3% 12.7% 17.6% 10.0% 26.3% 14.2%

Count 121 118 233 90 38 600

Total
% within PHILOSOPHY 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

National telephone survey conducted Oct. 22-26, 2012. Margin of error: +/- 3.98 percentage points.
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12. Do you agree or disagree that legal cases involving Muslims should be adjudicated in a separate court
system using Shariah law?

SEPARATE SHARIAN COURTS? * GENDER Crosstabulation

GENDER Total
MEN WOMEN

Count 23 27 50
STRONGLY AGREE

% within GENDER 6.6% 10.8% 8.3%

Count 37 34 71
SOMEWHAT AGREE

% within GENDER 10.6% 13.6% 11.8%

Count 43 44 87

SEPARATE SHARIAN COURTS? SOMEWHAT DISAGREE

% within GENDER 12.3% 17.6% 14.5%

Count 199 108 307
STRONGLY DISAGREE

% within GENDER 56.9% 43.2% 51.2%

Count 48 37 85
NOT SURE

% within GENDER 13.7% 14.8% 14.2%

Count 350 250 600

Total
% within GENDER 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

National telephone survey conducted Oct. 22-26, 2012. Margin of error: +/- 3.98 percentage points.
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12. Do you agree or disagree that legal cases involving Muslims should be adjudicated in a separate court
system using Shariah law?

SEPARATE SHARIAN COURTS? * REGION Crosstabulation

REGION Total
WEST MIDWEST SOUTH EAST

Count 12 18 3 17 50
STRONGLY AGREE

% within REGION 9.0% 15.1% 2.5% 7.4% 8.3%

Count 13 10 20 28 71
SOMEWHAT AGREE

% within REGION 9.8% 8.4% 16.8% 12.2% 11.8%

Count 24 30 13 20 87

SEPARATE SHARIAN COURTS? SOMEWHAT DISAGREE

% within REGION 18.0% 25.2% 10.9% 8.7% 14.5%

Count 65 50 70 122 307
STRONGLY DISAGREE

% within REGION 48.9% 42.0% 58.8% 53.3% 51.2%

Count 19 11 13 42 85
NOT SURE

% within REGION 14.3% 9.2% 10.9% 18.3% 14.2%

Count 133 119 119 229 600

Total
% within REGION 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

National telephone survey conducted Oct. 22-26, 2012. Margin of error: +/- 3.98 percentage points.



WND Survey of Muslims in America - 10-28-2012

12. Do you agree or disagree that legal cases involving Muslims should be adjudicated in a separate court
system using Shariah law?
SEPARATE SHARIAN COURTS? * AGE Crosstabulation
AGE Total
UNDER AGE 30 30s 40s 50s 60s 70+

Count 9 5 14 9 9 4 50
STRONGLY AGREE

% within AGE 11.1% 6.0% 17.3% 5.7% 8.5% 4.4% 8.3%

Count 20 0 2 14 21 14 71
SOMEWHAT AGREE

% within AGE 24.7% 0.0% 2.5% 8.9% 19.8% 15.6% 11.8%

Count 0 25 5 24 11 22 87

SEPARATE SHARIAN COURTS? SOMEWHAT DISAGREE

% within AGE 0.0% 29.8% 6.2% 15.2% 10.4% 24.4% 14.5%

Count 37 41 52 95 46 36 307
STRONGLY DISAGREE

% within AGE 45.7% 48.8% 64.2% 60.1% 43.4% 40.0% 51.2%

Count 15 13 8 16 19 14 85
NOT SURE

% within AGE 18.5% 15.5% 9.9% 10.1% 17.9% 15.6% 14.2%

Count 81 84 81 158 106 90 600

Total
% within AGE 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

National telephone survey conducted Oct.

22-26, 2012. Margin of error: +/- 3.98 percentage points.




12.
system using Shariah law?

SEPARATE SHARIAN COURTS? * INCOME Crosstabulation

WND Survey of Muslims in America - 10-28-2012

Do you agree or disagree that legal cases involving Muslims should be adjudicated in a separate court

INCOME Total
450K OR LESS $50K TO $75K $75K TO $125K $125K OR MORE REFUSED

Count 31 2 2 11 4 50
STRONGLY AGREE

% within INCOME 11.8% 2.3% 1.5% 11.8% 18.2% 8.3%

Count 33 14 18 6 0 71
SOMEWHAT AGREE

% within INCOME 12.5% 15.9% 13.4% 6.5% 0.0% 11.8%

Count 45 6 18 12 6 87

SEPARATE SHARIAN COURTS? SOMEWHAT DISAGREE

% within INCOME 17.1% 6.8% 13.4% 12.9% 27.3% 14.5%

Count 110 53 92 50 2 307
STRONGLY DISAGREE

% within INCOME 41.8% 60.2% 68.7% 53.8% 9.1% 51.2%

Count 44 13 4 14 10 85
NOT SURE

% within INCOME 16.7% 14.8% 3.0% 15.1% 45.5% 14.2%

Count 263 88 134 93 22 600

Total
% within INCOME 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

National telephone survey conducted Oct.

22-26, 2012. Margin of error: +/- 3.98 percentage points.




